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Orkla India Limited

General Information
Scrip code 544595
NSE Symbol ORKLAINDIA
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE16NZ01023
Whether company is SME false
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? false



Declaration

Searial No. Particular Yes / No Promoter and Promoter Group Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? false false false false
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? false false false false
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? false false false false
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? true false true false
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? false false false false
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? true true true false
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'? false false
8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'? false false
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? false false

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? false false false false
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? false



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder

(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders

(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly

paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares

underlying
Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+

(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.

of shares
(calculated as

per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
convertible

securities(XA)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. Of
Outstanding

ESOP
Granted (XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
convertible

securities, No. of
Warrants and

ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis

(including
warrants,

ESOP,
Convertible

Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share

capital) (XII)= (VII)+
(X)As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked
in shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged

(XIV)

Non-
Disposal

Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,

if any (XVI)

Total Number
of Shares

encumbered
(XVII) =

(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares

held in
dematerialized

form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total as
a % of

(A+B+C)

Shareholding (No. of shares)
under

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total No. (a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total

Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total

Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category

(i)

Sub-
category

(ii)

Sub-
category

(iii)

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

2 102741922 102741922 75.00% 102741922 102741922 75.00% 102741922 74.61% 102741922 100.00% 102741922

(B) Public 183865 34247308 34247308 25.00% 34247308 34247308 25.00% 720197 720197 34967505 25.39% 14826254 43.29% 34247308 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares held
by Employee
Trusts
Total 183867 136989230 136989230 100.00% 136989230 136989230 100.00% 720197 720197 137709427 100.00% 117568176 85.82% 136989230 0 0 0



Shareholding Pattern

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

(b)
Central
Government/ State
Government(s)

(c) Financial
Institutions/ Banks

(d) Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1)

(2) Foreign

(a)
Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)

(b) Government
(c) Institutions

(d) Foreign Portfolio
Investor

(e) Any Other (specify) 2 102741922 102741922 75.00% 102741922 102741922 75.00% 102741922 74.61% 102741922 100.00% 102741922

ORKLA ASA Bodies
Corporate 1 600 600 0.00% 600 600 0.00% 600 0.00% 600 100.00% 600 Promoter

ORKLA ASIA
PACIFIC PTE LTD

Bodies
Corporate 1 102741322 102741322 75.00% 102741322 102741322 75.00% 102741322 74.61% 102741322 100.00% 102741322 Promoter

ORKLA ASIA
HOLDING AS

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Abba AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Abba Seafood AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Ale Fastighetsbolag

AB
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Arne B
Corneliussen AS

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Artilerijas 55 SIA Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Attisholz AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Bako AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Bapa s.r.o Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Belusa Foods s.r.o Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Best Crunch BV Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Beyer Development

Aps
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Biscuiterie Le
Vesuve BVBA

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Blume Food I S Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Broer

Bakkerijgrondstoffen
B.V

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Cake Decor Ltd Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Call Caterlink Ltd Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Capto Eiendom AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
CBD Holdings

Limited
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

CBP A S Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Cederroth Denmark

Holding ApS
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Coda A.E.B.E Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Condite OY Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Confection by

Design Ltd
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Cool Drinks Finland
OY

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
County

Confectionery Ltd
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Searial
No.

Category & Name
of the

Shareholders (I)
Category

Category /
More than

1
percentage

Bank
Name

No of the
Shareholders

(III)

No.of fully
paid up
equity
shares

held (IV)

No.Of
Partly
paid-

up
equity
shares

held
(V)

No.Of
shares

underlying
Depository
Receipts

(VI)

Total
nos.shares
held (VII) =
(IV) + (V) +

(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of

total no. of
shares

(calculated
as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No.Of
Shares

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities

(XA)

No.of
Shares

Underlying
Outstanding

Warrants
(XB)

No.Of
Outstanding

ESOP
Granted

(XC)

No.of
Shares

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities,

No. of
Warrants
and ESOP
etc. (X) =

(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.of
shares on

fully
diluted
basis

(including
warrants,

ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=

(VII+X)

Shareholding
, as a %

assuming
full

conversion
of

convertible
securities(

as a
percentage
of diluted

share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a

%
of(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked
in shares (XIII))

Number of
Shares
pledged

(XIV)

Non-
Disposal

Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,

if any (XVI)

Total Number
of Shares

encumbered
(XVII) =

(XIV+XV+XVI)
Number of

equity shares
held in

dematerialized
for (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of
shares

Shareholder
type

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total as
a % of
Total

Voting
rights

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total No. (a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares

held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total

Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

Sub -
category

(i)

Sub -
category

(ii)

Sub -
category

(iii)



Credin A S Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Credin Polska Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Credin Portugal

Produtos
Alimentares, SA

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Credin Productos
Alimenticios, S.A

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Credin Sverige AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Da Grasso Holding

Sp.z.o.o
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Da Grasso Sp.z.o.o Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Decorgel - Produtos

Alimentares S.A
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Denali Equipment
LLC US

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Denali Ingredients

Group LLC
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Denali Ingredients
LLC US

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Denali Investmets
Properties LLC US

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Denali Staffing LLC

US
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Denofa
Bostadsbolag Ale

AB
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Denofa do Brasil Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Denofa Exploatering

Ale AB
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Dragsbaek A S Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Drammensveien

149 AS
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Drammensveien
151 AS

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Easyfood A S Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Eisunion GmbH Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Ejendomsselskapet

M&P Nielsen IS
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Ekvia s.r.o Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Euro Pizza Products

B.V
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Eurohansa Sp.z.o.o Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Fabrikerna 4 och 11

AB
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Fabrikerna 4 och 11
Holding AB

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Fabrikerna 4 och 11

Projektutveckling
AB

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Felix Austria GmbH Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Food Garden

Sp.z.o.o
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Food Ingrediants
International Limited

(dormant)
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

For All Baking Ltd Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Freunde der

Erfrischung GmbH
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Frodinge Mejeri AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

FXA Immo 1 GmbH Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Gaedabakstur ehf Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Gortrush Trading

Ltd
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Goteborgs Kex AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Green Tomato
Holding B.V

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Gronvang Estate I S Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Searial
No.

Category & Name
of the
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More than

1
percentage
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No.Of
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Shares

Underlying
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(VII+X)
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percentage
of diluted
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capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a

%
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(XIV)
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As a %
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Sub -
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(i)

Sub -
category

(ii)

Sub -
category

(iii)



Gronvang Foods
ApS

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Hadecoup BV Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Hame Hungaria Kft Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Hame Slovakia s.r.o Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Hamilton Acorn Ltd Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Hans Kaspar AG Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Harris Decorating

Tools Zhaoqing Ltd
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Health and Sports
Nutrition Group

HSNG AB
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Healthspan Europe
B.V

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Healthspan Group

Ltd
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Healthspan Ireland
Ltd

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Healthspan Ltd Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Healthspan NZ Ltd Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Helsinki Foodstock

Oy
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Idun Industri AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Industriinvesteringer

AS
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Innbak HF Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Isbud Vesturbaejar

ehf
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Ismejeriet Thy ApS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Jastbolaget AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

KaKa AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Kartonage AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Khell-Food Kft Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Kjarnavorur HF Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Kotipizza Group Oy Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Kotipizza Oyj Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

KT-Food ApS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Laan Heiloo B.V Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

LaNordija SIA Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Latfood Agro SIA Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Lecora AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

LG Harris & Co Ltd Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Maiasmokk OU Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Management Slice I

B.V
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Marcantonio Foods
Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Miera 22 SIA Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

MiNordija UAB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

My Bakery AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
New York Pizza

Delivery B.V
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

New York Pizza
Finance B.V

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
New York Pizza
Franchising B.V

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
New York Pizza

GmbH
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group
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New York Pizza
Holding B.V

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
New York Pizza

Management B.V
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

New York Pizza
Restaurants B.V

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
New York Pizza
Stores GmbH

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

NFH 2406216 AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Nic - Denmark A S Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Nic - Finland OY Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Nic - Sweden AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

NIC Enterprises Ltd Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

NIC Ice Ltd Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

NIC Nederland BV Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
NIC Nederland

Holding BV
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

No Pizza Oy Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Nodinge AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Noi-Sirius HF Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Nonni Litli ehf Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Norgesplaster AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Norstamp AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
NP Immo Vertriebs

GmbH
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

NutraQ ApS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

NutraQ AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
NutraQ Austria

GmbH
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

NutraQ B.V Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

NutraQ CZ s.r.o Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

NutraQ France SAS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

NutraQ Inc Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

NutraQ Norway AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

NutraQ OY Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

NutraQ S.R.L Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

NutraQ Sp.z.o.o Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

NutraQ Sweden AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

NutraQ UK Ltd Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Odense Marcipan A

S
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

OFT Finance B.V Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

OIP Sverige AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

One Nic UK Ltd Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Oraveien

Industripark AS
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orchard Valley
Foods GmbH

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orchard Valley

Foods LTD
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla Accounting
Center OU

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Asia Pacific M

Sdn Bhd
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla Biscuit
Production SIA

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
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Orkla Care A S Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Orkla Care AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Orkla Care OY Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Orkla Care S.A Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Orkla Care SIA Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Care Sweden

AB
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla Care UAB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Cederroth,

S.A.U
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla China CO.
LTD

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Confectionery
& Snacks Lietuva,

UAB
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla Eesti AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Orkla Eiendom AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Financial

Services AS
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla Food
Ingredients AS

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Food

Ingredients Cesko
s.r.o

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Orkla Food
Ingredients

Denmark AS
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla Food
Ingredients LLC

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Food

Ingredients Sweden
AB

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Orkla Foods AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Foods Cesko

a Slovensko a.s
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla Foods
Danmark A S

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Foods Fresh

Slovensko s.r.o
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla Foods Latvija
SIA

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Foods
Lietuva,UAB

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Foods Norge

AS
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla Foods Norge
Marketing Service

AS
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla Foods
Romania SA

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Foods

Slovensko s.r.o
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla Foods Struer
A S

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Foods
Sverige AB

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Foods UK

PLC
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla Germany
GmbH

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Orkla Health AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Health
Holding AS

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Health Ocean

AS
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla Holding1 AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Home &

Personal Care AS
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla House Care
AB

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla House Care

Benelux B.V
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla House Care
Benelux Holding

B.V
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group
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Orkla House Care
Benelux N.V

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla House Care

Danmark A S
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla House Care
Limited

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla House Care

Norge AS
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla Insurance
Company DAC

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Investeringer

AS
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla IT AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Orkla IT AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Orkla Korea Ltd Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Orkla Latvija SIA Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Malaysia

Sdn.Bhd
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla Natural
Solutions A S

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Orkla Ocean AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Procurement

AS
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla Snacks AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Snacks
Danmark A S

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Snacks Norge

AS
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla Snacks
Sverige AB

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Suomi Finland

OY Ab
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Orkla Trading AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Orkla Wound Care

AB
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Oslo Skin Lab Spain
SL

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

OV Sweden AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Pafyllsystemer AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Paint Holding AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Peri-dent Ltd

Scotland
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Peri-dent Star
Sdn.Bhd

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

PGD Sp z.o.o Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Pharbio Medical

Int.AB
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Proteinfabrikken AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Proteinfabrikken

Sverige AB
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Provendor AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
QualityCall Centre

Ltd
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Quattro Enzyme
Solutions B.V

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Riemann A S Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Riemann Holding A

S
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Riemann Trading
ApS

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Saftkompagniet A S Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Saldumu

Tirdznieciba
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Sandakerveien 56
AS

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Sandakerveien 56

Naering AS
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Seagood Oy Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
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Sofienlund AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Sofienlunden Bolig

AS
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Sonneveld France
SARL

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Sonneveld Group

B.V
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Sonneveld N.V. S.A Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Sonneveld

PekaruAdalekok Kft
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Sonneveld UK Ltd Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Staburadze SIA Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Stelios Kanakis
Industrial and

Commercial S.A
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Swe Biscuits AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Technoport

Kvernberget AS
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

The European Pizza
Company B.V

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
The Social Burger

Joint Oy
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

The Waverly Bakery Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Tredo AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Vaffelbagaren i
Kristianstad AB

Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Viking Askim AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Vilmix OU Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Viska hf Holding Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

VM International AB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

VMG, UAB Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Werners

Gourmetservice AB
Bodies

Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter
Group

Win Equipment B.V Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group

Yttersoveien 21 AS Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 Promoter

Group
Sub-Total (A)(2) 2 102741922 102741922 75.00% 102741922 102741922 75.00% 102741922 74.61% 102741922 100.00% 102741922
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

2 102741922 102741922 75.00% 102741922 102741922 75.00% 102741922 74.61% 102741922 100.00% 102741922

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 8 10729898 10729898 7.83% 10729898 10729898 7.83% 0 0 10729898 7.79% 1450960 13.52% 10729898 0 0 0

NIPPON LIFE
INDIA TRUSTEE
LTD-A/C NIPPON

INDIA CON
1 7889982 7889982 5.76% 7889982 7889982 5.76% 0 0 7889982 5.73% 486860 6.17% 7889982 0 0 0

(b) Venture Capital
Funds

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 9 102578 102578 0.07% 102578 102578 0.07% 0 0 102578 0.07% 0 0.00% 102578 0 0 0

(d) Banks 1 500 500 0.00% 500 500 0.00% 0 0 500 0.00% 0 0.00% 500 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 2 268766 268766 0.20% 268766 268766 0.20% 0 0 268766 0.20% 157540 58.62% 268766 0 0 0

(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

(g) Asset reconstruction
companies

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 1 1307 1307 0.00% 1307 1307 0.00% 0 0 1307 0.00% 0 0.00% 1307 0 0 0

(k) Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1) 21 11103049 11103049 8.11% 11103049 11103049 8.11% 0 0 11103049 8.06% 1608500 14.49% 11103049 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct
Investment
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(b) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(c) Sovereign Wealth
Funds

(d) Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category I 34 4438573 4438573 3.24% 4438573 4438573 3.24% 0 0 4438573 3.22% 1724410 38.85% 4438573 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
II

1 3716 3716 0.00% 3716 3716 0.00% 0 0 3716 0.00% 0 0.00% 3716 0 0 0

(f)
Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

(g) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 35 4442289 4442289 3.24% 4442289 4442289 3.24% 0 0 4442289 3.23% 1724410 38.82% 4442289 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a) Central Government
/ President of India

(b) State Government /
Governor

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter
Sub-Total (B)(3)

(4) Non-institutions

(a)
Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

(b)

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

1 8100 8100 0.01% 8100 8100 0.01% 162893 162893 170993 0.12% 0 0.00% 8100 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 55915 55915 55915 0.04% 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters disclosed
under 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging to
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is 'trustee',
'beneficiary', or
'author of the trust'

(f)
Investor Education
and Protection Fund
(IEPF)

(g)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

178037 6016815 6016815 4.39% 6016815 6016815 4.39% 472339 472339 6489154 4.71% 0 0.00% 6016815 0 0 0

(h)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

2 11404304 11404304 8.32% 11404304 11404304 8.32% 0 0 11404304 8.28% 11404304 100.00% 11404304 0 0 0

FIROZ MEERAN 1 5702152 5702152 4.16% 5702152 5702152 4.16% 0 0 5702152 4.14% 5702152 100.00% 5702152 0 0 0
NAVAS MEERAN 1 5702152 5702152 4.16% 5702152 5702152 4.16% 0 0 5702152 4.14% 5702152 100.00% 5702152 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 667 57132 57132 0.04% 57132 57132 0.04% 29050 29050 86182 0.06% 0 0.00% 57132 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals
(k) Foreign Companies
(l) Bodies Corporate 151 877053 877053 0.64% 877053 877053 0.64% 0 0 877053 0.64% 89040 10.15% 877053 0 0 0

(m) Any Other (specify) 4951 338566 338566 0.25% 338566 338566 0.25% 0 0 338566 0.25% 0 0.00% 338566 0 0 0
HUF Category 4951 338566 338566 0.25% 338566 338566 0.25% 0 0 338566 0.25% 0 0.00% 338566 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(4) 183809 18701970 18701970 13.65% 18701970 18701970 13.65% 720197 720197 19422167 14.10% 11493344 61.46% 18701970 0 0 0
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+
(B)(3)+(B)(4) 183865 34247308 34247308 25.00% 34247308 34247308 25.00% 720197 720197 34967505 25.39% 14826254 43.29% 34247308 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1)
Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)

(2) Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust under
SEBI (Share Based
Employee Benefits
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and Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding (C)=
(C)(1)+(C)(2)
Total ( A+B+C2 ) 183867 136989230 0 0 136989230 100.00% 136989230 0 136989230 100.00% 0 0 720197 720197 137709427 100.00% 117568176 143.29% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 136989230 0 0 0
Total (A+B+C ) 183867 136989230 136989230 100.00% 136989230 136989230 100.00% 720197 720197 137709427 100.00% 117568176 85.82% 136989230 0 0 0

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual Information(257)
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory
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Text Block

Textual Information(257) Shareholding by Orkla ASA includes ten Equity Shares each held by Sanjay Sharma, Suniana Calapa, and Kaushik Seshadri on behalf of and as nominees of our Promoter, Orkla ASA



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits(%) Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date 100.00% 78.27%

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00% 90.00%
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00% 90.00%
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00% 90.00%
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00% 90.00%


